IQHYA 2025 OFFICIAL FINAL POINT STANDINGS
as of 12/1/25

Any questions or corrections please email iowaghyouth@gmail.com
IQHYA 2025 Membership + Sponsorship must be paid prior to any points being
counted toward IQHYA Year End Awards

AGED GELDINGS

Jack E Boy Raegan Camenzind 63.0
RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson 40.5
Zips Good N Hot Elivia Papcun 26.5
Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell 24.0
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen 54.5
RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson 24.0
Jus Call Me Southern Sophia Garside 22.0
Zips Good N Hot Elivia Papcun 12.0
2YO MARES

Presidential Breeze Savanna Saylor 16.0
MEC Soul Snatcher Brooke Myers 12.0
Dun Lopen Lazy Lane Wilson 5.0
AGED MARES

Jacky O Raegan Camenzind 56.0
It Was A Short Nite Marlie Frederick 31.0
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers 23.0
Socially Invested Grace Myers 14.0
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

My Troubles Are Over Kara Flickinger 53.5
Krymsun Cute Kieragan Anderson 26.0
Stopp Itt Audrey Thomas 24.0
Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor 23.0

9 & UNDER SHOWMANSHIP
Sure Enough Lazy vy Mitchell 37.0
Krymsun Cute Kieragan Anderson 28.5


mailto:iowaqhyouth@gmail.com

LEVEL 1 SHOWMANSHIP

Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers 85.0
RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson 78.0
Socially Invested Grace Myers 62.0
Jus Call Me Southern Sophia Garside 56.5
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen 89.5
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers 78.0
Zips Good N Hot Elivia Papcun 69.5
Socially Invested Grace Myers 56.5
SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson 16.0
9 & UNDER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell 16.0
LEVEL 1 W/T HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Socially Invested Grace Myers 57.0
Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell 39.5
Huntin Hot Chocolate Aubrey Adkins 39.5
It Was A Short Nite Marlie Frederick 15.0
LEVEL 1 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen 47.5
My Troubles Are Over Kara Flickinger 24.0
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers 16.0
Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor 13.0
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen 54.0
My Troubles Are Over Kara Flickinger 27.5
Zips Good N Hot Elivia Papcun 25.0
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers 12.0

9 & UNDER EQUITATION



Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell

LEVEL 1 W/T EQUITATION

Socially Invested Grace Myers
Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell
Huntin Hot Chocolate Aubrey Adkins

It Was A Short Nite Marlie Frederick
LEVEL 1 EQUITATION

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

VS Final Addiction Adelyn Winterfeld
My Troubles Are Over Kara Flickinger
EQUITATION

KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen
Zips Good N Hot Elivia Papcun
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

VS Final Addiction Adelyn Winterfeld
9 & UNDER WESTERN PLEASURE

Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell
Krymsun Cute Kieragan Anderson

LEVEL 1 W/T WESTERN PLEASURE

Extremely Godiva Raegan Camenzind
Huntin Hot Chocolate Aubrey Adkins
Socially Invested Grace Myers

Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell

LEVEL 1 WESTERN PLEASURE

RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson
CLW Dun In Magic Kooper Martin

My Troubles Are Over Kara Flickinger
Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor

YOUTH 14-18 WESTERN PLEASURE
KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen
Stopp It Audrey Thomas

22.0

52.5
49.5
33.0
23.5

62.5
49.5
17.0
16.5

70.0
46.5
45.5
19.5

45.0
38.0

75.0
65.5
52.5
46.0

30.5
22.5
21.0
18.0

36.5
30.0



Zips Good N Hot

My Troubles Are Over

Elivia Papcun
Kara Flickinger

YOUTH 13 & UNDER WESTERN PLEASURE

RV For Hire

Brockelyn Anderson

9 & UNDER HORSEMANSHIP

Sure Enough Lazy
Krymsun Cute

lvy Mitchell
Kieragan Anderson

LEVEL 1 W/T HORSEMANSHIP

Huntin Hot Chocolate

Sure Enough Lazy
Socially Invested
It Was A Short Nite

LEVEL 1 HORSEMANSHIP

Whisky Dun It

KM Some Like It Best

Presidential Zip
VS Final Addiction

Aubrey Adkins
vy Mitchell
Grace Myers
Marlie Frederick

Brooke Myers
Karly Christensen
Savanna Saylor
Adelyn Winterfeld

YOUTH 14-18 HORSEMANSHIP

KM Some Like It Best

Whisky Dun It
Zips Good N Hot

Jus Call Me Southern

Karly Christensen
Brooke Myers
Elivia Papcun
Sophia Garside

YOUTH 13 & UNDER HORSEMANSHIP

RV For Hire

Ima Two Steppin Whiz

9 & UNDER TRAIL
Sure Enough Lazy
Krymsun Cute

LEVEL 1 W/T TRAIL

Huntin Hot Chocolate

Krymsun Cute
Socially Invested

Brockelyn Anderson
Dawsyn Fix

lvy Mitchell
Kieragan Anderson

Aubrey Adkins
Kieragan Anderson
Grace Myers

18.0
16.0

9.0

36.0
24.0

79.5
72.0
59.0
52.0

82.0
67.5
18.5
16.5

71.0
67.5
49.5
32.0

17.0
2.0

24.5
21.0

71.5
27.0
25.0



It Was A Short Nite

LEVEL 1 TRAIL

KM Some Like It Best
VS Final Addiction
CLW Dun In Magic
Jus Call Me Southern

TRAIL

KM Some Like It Best
VS Final Addiction
Jus Call Me Southern
CLW Dun In Magic

LEVEL 1 WESTERN RIDING

KM Some Like It Best

WESTERN RIDING
VS Final Addiction
CLW Dun In Magic

LEVEL 1 RANCH TRAIL
Zippo Styling Buck
Whisky Dun It

Ima Two Steppin Whiz

RANCH TRAIL

Zippo Styling Buck
Whisky Dun It

MEC Queen Of Denial
Ima Two Steppin Whiz

WORKING WESTERN RAIL
Whisky Dun It

Zippo Styling Buck
Wranglered Mecom

MEC Queen Of Denial

LEVEL 1 RANCH RIDING

Marlie Frederick

Karly Christensen
Adelyn Winterfeld
Kooper Martin
Sophia Garside

Karly Christensen
Adelyn Winterfeld
Sophia Garside
Kooper Martin

Karly Christensen

Adelyn Winterfleld
Kooper Martin

Lilly Petersen
Brooke Myers
Dawsyn Fix

Lilly Petersen
Brooke Myers
Kaleb Bower

Dawsyn Fix

Brooke Myers
Lilly Petersen
Haleigh Hahn
Kaleb Bower

15.0

43.5
13.0
10.0

8.0

64.0
25.5
21.0
12.0

9.0

10.5
6.0

8.0
5.0
4.0

69.0
64.0
24.0
22.0

82.5
55.0
28.0
21.0



Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

Zippo Styling Buck Lilly Petersen
MEC Queen Of Denial Kaleb Bower
Ima Two Steppin Whiz Dawsyn Fix
RANCH RIDING

Zippo Styling Buck Lilly Petersen
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers
Ima Two Steppin Whiz Dawsyn Fix
MEC Queen Of Denial Kaleb Bower
HEADING

KRS Watch Me Doc Lane Jones

HIGH POINT YOUTH 9 & UNDER
Sure Enough Lazy lvy Mitchell

RESERVE HIGH POINT YOUTH 9 & UNDER

Krymsun Cute Kieragan Anderson

HIGH POINT YOUTH 13 & UNDER

RV For Hire Brockelyn Anderson

RESERVE HIGH POINT YOUTH 13 & UNDER
Ima Two Steppin Whiz Dawsyn Fix

HIGH POINT YOUTH 14-18
KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen

RESERVE HIGH POINT YOUTH 14-18
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 YOUTH
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

RESERVE HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 YOUTH
KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen

54.5
50.5
15.0

5.0

58.5
57.0
24.5
14.0

1.0

180.5

112.0

116.5

59.0

439.5

429.5

291.0

230.0



HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 WALK/TROT YOUTH
Huntin Hot Chocolate Aubrey Adkins

RESERVE HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 WALK/TROT YOUTH
Socially Invested Grace Myers

HIGH POINT ALL AROUND YOUTH
KM Some Like It Best Karly Christensen

RESERVE HIGH POINT ALL AROUND YOUTH
Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers

289.0

246.0

439.5

429.5



