IQHYA 2025 OFFICIAL FINAL POINT STANDINGS as of 12/1/25

Any questions or corrections please email iowaqhyouth@gmail.com
IQHYA 2025 Membership + Sponsorship must be paid prior to any points being counted toward IQHYA Year End Awards

AGED GELDINGS Jack E Boy RV For Hire Zips Good N Hot Sure Enough Lazy	Raegan Camenzind Brockelyn Anderson Elivia Papcun Ivy Mitchell	63.0 40.5 26.5 24.0
PERFORMANCE HALTER OF KM Some Like It Best RV For Hire Jus Call Me Southern Zips Good N Hot	ELDINGS Karly Christensen Brockelyn Anderson Sophia Garside Elivia Papcun	54.5 24.0 22.0 12.0
2YO MARES Presidential Breeze MEC Soul Snatcher Dun Lopen Lazy	Savanna Saylor Brooke Myers Lane Wilson	16.0 12.0 5.0
AGED MARES Jacky O It Was A Short Nite Whisky Dun It Socially Invested	Raegan Camenzind Marlie Frederick Brooke Myers Grace Myers	56.0 31.0 23.0 14.0
PERFORMANCE HALTER N My Troubles Are Over Krymsun Cute Stopp Itt Presidential Zip	MARES Kara Flickinger Kieragan Anderson Audrey Thomas Savanna Saylor	53.5 26.0 24.0 23.0
9 & UNDER SHOWMANSHI Sure Enough Lazy Krymsun Cute	P Ivy Mitchell Kieragan Anderson	37.0 28.5

LEVEL 1 SHOWMANSHIP Whisky Dun It RV For Hire Socially Invested Jus Call Me Southern	Brooke Myers Brockelyn Anderson Grace Myers Sophia Garside	85.0 78.0 62.0 56.5
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 KM Some Like It Best Whisky Dun It Zips Good N Hot Socially Invested	Karly Christensen Brooke Myers Elivia Papcun Grace Myers	89.5 78.0 69.5 56.5
SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UND RV For Hire	ER Brockelyn Anderson	16.0
9 & UNDER HUNTER UNDE Sure Enough Lazy	R SADDLE Ivy Mitchell	16.0
LEVEL 1 W/T HUNTER UND Socially Invested Sure Enough Lazy Huntin Hot Chocolate It Was A Short Nite	DER SADDLE Grace Myers Ivy Mitchell Aubrey Adkins Marlie Frederick	57.0 39.5 39.5 15.0
LEVEL 1 HUNTER UNDER S KM Some Like It Best My Troubles Are Over Whisky Dun It Presidential Zip	SADDLE Karly Christensen Kara Flickinger Brooke Myers Savanna Saylor	47.5 24.0 16.0 13.0
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE KM Some Like It Best My Troubles Are Over Zips Good N Hot Whisky Dun It	Karly Christensen Kara Flickinger Elivia Papcun Brooke Myers	54.0 27.5 25.0 12.0

Sure Enough Lazy	Ivy Mitchell	22.0
LEVEL 1 W/T EQUITATION Socially Invested Sure Enough Lazy Huntin Hot Chocolate It Was A Short Nite	Grace Myers Ivy Mitchell Aubrey Adkins Marlie Frederick	52.5 49.5 33.0 23.5
LEVEL 1 EQUITATION KM Some Like It Best Whisky Dun It VS Final Addiction My Troubles Are Over	Karly Christensen Brooke Myers Adelyn Winterfeld Kara Flickinger	62.5 49.5 17.0 16.5
EQUITATION KM Some Like It Best Zips Good N Hot Whisky Dun It VS Final Addiction	Karly Christensen Elivia Papcun Brooke Myers Adelyn Winterfeld	70.0 46.5 45.5 19.5
9 & UNDER WESTERN PLEA Sure Enough Lazy Krymsun Cute	ASURE Ivy Mitchell Kieragan Anderson	45.0 38.0
LEVEL 1 W/T WESTERN PL Extremely Godiva Huntin Hot Chocolate Socially Invested Sure Enough Lazy	Raegan Camenzind	75.0 65.5 52.5 46.0
LEVEL 1 WESTERN PLEASURV For Hire CLW Dun In Magic My Troubles Are Over Presidential Zip	JRE Brockelyn Anderson Kooper Martin Kara Flickinger Savanna Saylor	30.5 22.5 21.0 18.0
YOUTH 14-18 WESTERN PI KM Some Like It Best Stopp Itt	_EASURE Karly Christensen Audrey Thomas	36.5 30.0

Zips Good N Hot My Troubles Are Over	Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger	18.0 16.0
YOUTH 13 & UNDER WEST RV For Hire	ERN PLEASURE Brockelyn Anderson	9.0
9 & UNDER HORSEMANSH Sure Enough Lazy Krymsun Cute	IP Ivy Mitchell Kieragan Anderson	36.0 24.0
LEVEL 1 W/T HORSEMANS Huntin Hot Chocolate Sure Enough Lazy Socially Invested It Was A Short Nite	HIP Aubrey Adkins Ivy Mitchell Grace Myers Marlie Frederick	79.5 72.0 59.0 52.0
LEVEL 1 HORSEMANSHIP Whisky Dun It KM Some Like It Best Presidential Zip VS Final Addiction	Brooke Myers Karly Christensen Savanna Saylor Adelyn Winterfeld	82.0 67.5 18.5 16.5
YOUTH 14-18 HORSEMANS KM Some Like It Best Whisky Dun It Zips Good N Hot Jus Call Me Southern	SHIP Karly Christensen Brooke Myers Elivia Papcun Sophia Garside	71.0 67.5 49.5 32.0
YOUTH 13 & UNDER HORS RV For Hire Ima Two Steppin Whiz	EMANSHIP Brockelyn Anderson Dawsyn Fix	17.0 2.0
9 & UNDER TRAIL Sure Enough Lazy Krymsun Cute	Ivy Mitchell Kieragan Anderson	24.5 21.0
LEVEL 1 W/T TRAIL Huntin Hot Chocolate Krymsun Cute Socially Invested	Aubrey Adkins Kieragan Anderson Grace Myers	71.5 27.0 25.0

It Was A Short Nite	Marlie Frederick	15.0
LEVEL 1 TRAIL KM Some Like It Best VS Final Addiction CLW Dun In Magic Jus Call Me Southern	Karly Christensen Adelyn Winterfeld Kooper Martin Sophia Garside	43.5 13.0 10.0 8.0
TRAIL KM Some Like It Best VS Final Addiction Jus Call Me Southern CLW Dun In Magic	Karly Christensen Adelyn Winterfeld Sophia Garside Kooper Martin	64.0 25.5 21.0 12.0
LEVEL 1 WESTERN RIDING KM Some Like It Best	Karly Christensen	9.0
WESTERN RIDING VS Final Addiction CLW Dun In Magic	Adelyn Winterfleld Kooper Martin	10.5 6.0
LEVEL 1 RANCH TRAIL Zippo Styling Buck Whisky Dun It Ima Two Steppin Whiz	Lilly Petersen Brooke Myers Dawsyn Fix	8.0 5.0 4.0
RANCH TRAIL Zippo Styling Buck Whisky Dun It MEC Queen Of Denial Ima Two Steppin Whiz	Lilly Petersen Brooke Myers Kaleb Bower Dawsyn Fix	69.0 64.0 24.0 22.0
WORKING WESTERN RAIL Whisky Dun It Zippo Styling Buck Wranglered Mecom MEC Queen Of Denial	Brooke Myers Lilly Petersen Haleigh Hahn Kaleb Bower	82.5 55.0 28.0 21.0

Whisky Dun It Zippo Styling Buck MEC Queen Of Denial Ima Two Steppin Whiz	Brooke Myers Lilly Petersen Kaleb Bower Dawsyn Fix	54.5 50.5 15.0 5.0
RANCH RIDING Zippo Styling Buck Whisky Dun It Ima Two Steppin Whiz MEC Queen Of Denial	Lilly Petersen Brooke Myers Dawsyn Fix Kaleb Bower	58.5 57.0 24.5 14.0
HEADING KRS Watch Me Doc	Lane Jones	1.0
HIGH POINT YOUTH 9 & UI Sure Enough Lazy	NDER Ivy Mitchell	180.5
RESERVE HIGH POINT YOU Krymsun Cute	JTH 9 & UNDER Kieragan Anderson	112.0
HIGH POINT YOUTH 13 & URV For Hire	JNDER Brockelyn Anderson	116.5
RESERVE HIGH POINT YOU Ima Two Steppin Whiz	JTH 13 & UNDER Dawsyn Fix	59.0
HIGH POINT YOUTH 14-18 KM Some Like It Best	Karly Christensen	439.5
RESERVE HIGH POINT YOU Whisky Dun It	JTH 14-18 Brooke Myers	429.5
HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 YOU Whisky Dun It	TH Brooke Myers	291.0
RESERVE HIGH POINT LEV KM Some Like It Best		230.0

HIGH POINT LEVEL 1 WALK Huntin Hot Chocolate	K/TROT YOUTH Aubrey Adkins	289.0
RESERVE HIGH POINT LEV Socially Invested	EL 1 WALK/TROT YOUTH Grace Myers	246.0
HIGH POINT ALL AROUND KM Some Like It Best	YOUTH Karly Christensen	439.5
RESERVE HIGH POINT ALL Whisky Dun It	AROUND YOUTH Brooke Myers	429.5